522
Fl
ex
ib
le
  d
u
ct

Temperature range:  -20˚C to +70˚C
Max. pressure: The maximum acceptable operating pressure
is 2000 Pa.
Ød
Product code
Ød
(mm)
Ødout
(mm)
Length
(m)
Max.
acceptable
pressure
(Pa)
VINYL-R-DUCT-100-0100 100 102 1 2000
VINYL-R-DUCT-100-0300 100 102 3 2000
VINYL-R-DUCT-100-0600 100 102 6 2000
VINYL-R-DUCT-125-0100 125 127 1 2000
VINYL-R-DUCT-125-0300 125 127 3 2000
VINYL-R-DUCT-125-0600 125 127 6 2000
VINYL-R-DUCT-150-0100 150 152 1 2000
VINYL-R-DUCT-150-0300 150 152 3 2000
VINYL-R-DUCT-150-0600 150 152 6 2000
Product code example
Product code:	      VINYL-R-DUCT  -  aaa  -  bbb
type
Ød
length
A x B
Product code
Dimen-
sions
A x B
(mm)
Dimen-
sions
Aout x Bout
(mm)
Length
(m)
Max.
acceptable
pressure
(Pa)
VINYL-S-DUCT-55-110-0100 55x110 57x112 1 2000
VINYL-S-DUCT-55-110-0300 55x110 57x112 3 2000
VINYL-S-DUCT-55-110-0600 55x110 57x112 6 2000
VINYL-S-DUCT-75-150-0100 75x150 77x152 1 2000
VINYL-S-DUCT-75-150-0300 75x150 77x152 3 2000
VINYL-S-DUCT-75-150-0600 75x150 77x152 6 2000